0.9in
1.1in
2in
1.2in
0.9in
1.5in
R0.6in
1in

Environmental
Typical Frequency Response (at 100mV/g) Applications
How To Order
Electrical
MechanicalTechnical Performance
Vibration sensor should be firmly fixed to a flat surface
(spot face surface may be needed to be produced and
cable anchored to sensor body.)
Fans, Motors, Pumps, Compressors,
Centrifuges, Conveyors, Air Handlers,
Gearboxes, Rolls, Dryers, Presses,
Cooling, VAC, Spindles, Machine Tooling,
Process Equipment
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior
notice TS781U.3
Excitation Voltage:
Electrical Noise
Current Range
Bias Voltage
Settling Time
Output Impedance
Case Isolation
18-30Volts DC
0.1mg max
0.5mA to 8mA
10 - 12 Volts DC
2 seconds
200 Ohms max.
>108  Ohms at 500 Volts
Case Material
Sensing Element/Construction
Mounting Torque
Weight
Sheilded Cable Assembly
Maximum Cable Lengths
Standard Cable Lengths
Mounting Threads
Conduit Material
Conduit Length
Stainless Steel
PZT/Compression
5.9ft. lbs
see: ‘How To Order’ table x 1.2in long
6.5 oz. (nominal) body only
3,280ft
16ft
see ‘How To Order’ Table
304 Stainless Steel
Conduit Length is approx. 1.6ft shorter than the cable
X X
Cable Length (if integral cable)
QXX - length specified in metres
X
           Range    Resonant Frequency